
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:39:06 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Non-Traditional Program 9-12 South

BUS 034
08:13 AM Rhine Rd & Sutherland Cir

08:23 AM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

08:27 AM 2605 Ritchie Marlboro Rd

08:45 AM Parkway Terrace Dr & Silver Hill Rd

BUS 043
08:23 AM Bishopmill Dr & Village Dr W

08:41 AM Capstan Dr & Brentwood Dr

08:50 AM Fairhaven Ave & Berrybrook Pl (NE)

08:57 AM James St & Williamsburg Dr

08:59 AM Haislip Way & Woodyard Cir

BUS 538
08:20 AM Donnell Dr & Penn Mar Apts

08:26 AM Surrey Square Ln @ Entrance to Park Berkshire Apts

08:35 AM Forestville Rd @ Ent to Admiral Place Apts

08:45 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

08:51 AM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

BUS 542
08:02 AM Brooks Dr & Sussex Square Apts Dr

08:06 AM Southern Ave & Penn Southern Ent

08:09 AM Alton St & Nova Ave

08:19 AM Highview Pl & Malvern Way

08:25 AM Denise Dr & Epworth Way & Fairford Way

08:39 AM SHADY GLEN DR (302-458)

08:44 AM Edenville Dr & Shady Glen Dr

08:46 AM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

08:50 AM Atwood St & Rochell Ave

08:52 AM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

08:54 AM Marion St & Millvale Ave

09:02 AM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

BUS 684
08:30 AM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

08:42 AM 8113 Bock Rd

08:46 AM Oaklawn Rd & Waco Dr

08:48 AM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

08:53 AM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

09:05 AM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

BUS 761



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:39:06 AM Page 2 of 4

08:44 AM LIVINGSTON RD AND STRATWOOD AVE

08:50 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

08:51 AM Corning Ave & Glen Rock Ave

08:59 AM Leisure Dr & Ranger Ave

09:03 AM St Barnabas Rd @ Marlow Tower Condos @ Bus Stop

09:29 AM SILVER PARK DR @ ENTRANCE TO HICKORY HILLS APTS

BUS 851
08:12 AM Killarney St & McGuire Way

08:17 AM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

08:31 AM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

08:37 AM Quiet Brook Ln & Stuart Ln

08:41 AM Clinton Vista Ln & Marquis Ln

08:46 AM Bellefonte Ln & Colonial Ln

08:51 AM Cheltenham Ave & Dorian Ln

09:07 AM Birchview Ct & Birchview Dr & Boniwood Turn W & E Boniwood Turn

09:15 AM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

09:22 AM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

BUS 895
08:12 AM Blount Dr & Genoa Ave

08:20 AM Old Drummer Boy Ln & Aragona Blvd (Odd Side) @ Traffic Circle

08:29 AM Asbury Dr & Rexburg Ave

08:36 AM SERO ESTATES DR AND OTHMAN DR

08:47 AM Friar Rd & Stag Way

08:50 AM Bella Vista Ter & Potomac Valley Dr

08:55 AM Arthur Dr E & Oxon Hill Rd

09:02 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

BUS V03
08:43 AM 6507 Marlboro Pike

BUS X06
08:20 AM Prince Pl @ Entrance Pines One Sign

08:24 AM Joyceton Ter & Joyceton Dr

08:27 AM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

08:33 AM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

08:41 AM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

09:10 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:39:06 AM Page 3 of 4

Non-Traditional Program 9-12 South

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 034
04:52 PM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

05:34 PM Bishopmill Dr & Village Dr W

BUS 041
04:31 PM Haislip Way & Woodyard Cir

04:51 PM Prince Pl @ Entrance Pines One Sign

04:55 PM Joyceton Ter & Joyceton Dr

04:58 PM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

05:11 PM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

05:24 PM 4210 Largo Rd

BUS 055
04:37 PM Melwood Park Ave & Old Marlboro Pike

04:48 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

04:58 PM 2605 Ritchie Marlboro Rd

05:15 PM Rhine Rd & Sutherland Cir

05:24 PM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

BUS 538
04:47 PM Surrey Square Ln @ Entrance to Park Berkshire Apts

04:53 PM Donnell Dr & Penn Mar Apts Loop

BUS 542
04:44 PM Parkway Terrace Dr & Silver Hill Rd

04:48 PM Brooks Dr & Sussex Square Apts Dr

04:53 PM Southern Ave & Penn Southern Ent

04:55 PM Alton St & Nova Ave

05:05 PM Highview Pl & Malvern Way

05:12 PM Denise Dr & Epworth Way & Fairford Way

05:21 PM Marion St & Millvale Ave

05:36 PM SHADY GLEN DR (302-458)

05:44 PM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

05:46 PM Atwood St & Rochell Ave

05:53 PM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

06:00 PM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

06:03 PM Edenville Dr & Shady Glen Dr

BUS 684
04:45 PM Forestville Rd @ Ent to Admiral Place Apts

04:49 PM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

05:00 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

05:08 PM Dalton St & Sharon Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:39:06 AM Page 4 of 4

05:40 PM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

BUS 851
04:33 PM Cheltenham Ave & Dorian Ln

04:38 PM Bellefonte Ln & Colonial Ln

04:55 PM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

05:01 PM Quiet Brook Ln & Stuart Ln

05:13 PM Birchview Ct & Birchview Dr & Boniwood Turn W & E Boniwood Turn

05:21 PM Killarney St & McGuire Way

05:27 PM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

05:36 PM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

05:43 PM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

05:55 PM Clinton Vista Ln & Marquis Ln

BUS 901
05:26 PM Mattawoman Way & Riva Ct

05:28 PM Boot Hill Rd & Rolling Tree Rd

05:43 PM Asbury Dr & Rexburg Ave

05:50 PM SERO ESTATES DR AND OTHMAN DR

05:58 PM Old Drummer Boy Ln & Aragona Blvd (Odd Side) @ Traffic Circle

06:09 PM Blount Dr & Genoa Ave

06:19 PM Friar Rd & Stag Way

06:24 PM Bella Vista Ter & Potomac Valley Dr

06:32 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

06:48 PM 8113 Bock Rd

06:53 PM Oaklawn Rd & Waco Dr

06:54 PM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

07:00 PM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

07:14 PM Arthur Dr E & Oxon Hill Rd


